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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 RINSHA FEMIN C P MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

2 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL P Abdunazar (FTHR) parayil, 
Ottukarappuram, 

valavannur, 
parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

3 13/01/2026 Nabeesu K P Muhammed (HSBN) Kottaparambil, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

4 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHIDA 
TP  

RAHEENA (MTHR) 102A, Medippara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Kanmanam tekk muri, 
676551, Tirur

  

5 13/01/2026 SHEREEFA K P ASHARAF C M 
(HSBN)

CHERACHAM 
VEETTIL 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VAKKAD, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

6 13/01/2026 Sufail P K Sidheeque P K Paruthi 
Kunnan House (FTHR)

226, Poolamangalam, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

7 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN  ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

8 13/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR ARAMUKHAN (FTHR) 84-A,THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, POOKAYIL, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

9 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHEL P 
C

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

10 13/01/2026 MUNEER M P AMEER (FTHR) MUTTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR 
NORTH, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

11 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
NADAYAL PARAMB 
PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

12 13/01/2026 NOUFAL HUSSAIN A (FTHR) AYAPPALLI, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

13 13/01/2026 HASNA U Mohamed Rashid 
Kiliyanparambil Kiliyan 
Parambil House (HSBN)

95, Poolamangalam, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

14 13/01/2026 SHIFANA V SHARAFALI 
CHERIYEDATH 

(HSBN)

9/489 CHERIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

15 13/01/2026 FAIZAL BABU I V MOIDEEN (FTHR) 11/579 A1 
IRINGAVOOR 

VALAPPIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

16 13/01/2026 Shabeera  Dilshad (HSBN) Perinchery, Parakkal, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

17 13/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty T Kunhi Mohamed  
(FTHR)

Thudisseri, Pookkayil, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

18 13/01/2026 JASEELA K Shihabudheen (HSBN) Moyottil, Alloor, 
VALAVANNUR, 

Kanmanam 
Thekkummuri, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

19 13/01/2026 HAFSIYA K P HYDROSKUTTY  P P 
(HSBN)

09/340 PARANGATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

20 13/01/2026 THINKAL M V K KAMARU SAMAN M 
V (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

21 13/01/2026 Abdul Salam Sulaiman (FTHR) 14/Annenkottil, 
Vaniyannur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavur P O, 676103, 

Tanur

  

22 13/01/2026 AMBIKA M K RAGHUNANDANAN 
M (HSBN)

MELEPPATT 
MELETHIL HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

23 13/01/2026 ADIL ASEEM V P ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

210 
VENGALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

24 13/01/2026 BASARIYYA V IBRAHIM (FTHR) VADAKEPURATH 
HOUSE, PUDU 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679586, 

TIRUR

  

25 13/01/2026 HAJARA HIRFANA  O 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

26 13/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ALUNGAL 

ENU HAJI ALUNGAL 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL, ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

27 13/01/2026 RASHIDA K P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

28 13/01/2026 SUJATHA K VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

188/A KANNALATH, 
POOVANCHINA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

29 13/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ALI KP ALI (FTHR) 1/420KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

30 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K

ABDU RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL 
PARAMBA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

31 13/01/2026 Akhil Mohammed Jafsal (FTHR) Papadakarantakath, 
Naduvilangadi, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

32 13/01/2026 RABIYA K C SIYAS O P (HSBN) OTHUPALLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

33 13/01/2026 ANOOF JASIM V P ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

210 
VENGALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

34 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHSINA 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

AREEPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026 NAZREEN 
MOHAMED 

FATHIMA HASSAN 
(MTHR)

AZHIKOTTIL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

36 13/01/2026 SABNA 
KALIYADATHIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KALIYADATHIL, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

37 13/01/2026 NAHEEM ARAFATH 
K 

AZAD K (FTHR) 14 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

38 13/01/2026 SABIRA UMMER (HSBN) 13/213-C ILANATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

39 13/01/2026 JUMAILA P C MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN (HSBN)

POTTACHOLA, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

40 13/01/2026 ABUTHWAHIR E YAHIYA E (FTHR) EZHUKUDIKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

41 13/01/2026 Abdul Razak kalady Nafeesa  V (MTHR) kalady, Tirur, Tirur, 
pookayil, 676107, Tirur

  

42 13/01/2026 NARAYANAN KUMARAN (FTHR) 10/422   
PANDARAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

43 13/01/2026 MUFEEDA BINSY A P JAFARALI 
KAVIYATH (HSBN)

KAVIYATH HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

44 13/01/2026 RAMEENA T P Bushara (MTHR) Thazhathe Peediyekkal 
House, Kaimalassery, 

Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

45 13/01/2026 Saidalavi 
Thalekkareveettil 

Kader (FTHR) Thalekkareveettil 
House, Vettom, Vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

46 13/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan C K Ali CK (FTHR) Chenganakkattil, 
Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Kanmanam thekkumuri, 
676551, Tirur

  

47 13/01/2026 AMEERA HASANA P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

48 13/01/2026 Musthafa Kottarathodi Moidutty (FTHR) Kottarathodi House, 
Vettichira, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

49 13/01/2026 ASMABEEVI KHALID (FTHR) PULATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

AJITHAPPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

50 13/01/2026 SHAMEENA JASMIN 
M 

NOUSHAD E P (HSBN) EDAKKAT 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

51 13/01/2026 IYYATHUMMU POCKER (FTHR) 15/253 
KARINKAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

52 13/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY AVARAN (FTHR) 22/912 PANAKKAL, 
NEAR SUPRIYA 

HOSPITAL , 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

53 13/01/2026 LUFNA E ABDUL AZEES E 
(FTHR)

ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
KANMANAM P 
O,POTHANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

54 13/01/2026 Mohammed Shayan P Shanavas (FTHR) Pappadakarantakath, 
Naduvilangadi, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

55 13/01/2026 SHIFANA MAHJABI JABIR HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

MATHILINGAL, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

56 13/01/2026 SAJNA HANEEFA HANEEFA 
THAZHATHE 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL, 
THUMARAKKAVU, 

POOKAYIL, 
POOKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

57 13/01/2026 LENA MEHARIN T ABDUL MUHAIMEEN 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

58 13/01/2026 UMMER MOHAMMED (FTHR) 13/213-C ILANATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

59 13/01/2026 FASNA SANU K MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR AK 

(HSBN)

17/430 ATHIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

60 13/01/2026 SAFANA T V MUHAMMED JALEEL 
P K (HSBN)

PONNEMKUNDIL 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI PO, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

61 13/01/2026 AFEEFA C ASHARAF (FTHR) CHERIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

62 13/01/2026 Shameeha PP Navab Thayyil (HSBN) Thayyil ,, Allur, 
Valavannur, Kanmanam 

thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

63 13/01/2026 RAHEENA NATTAM 
PATT 

ISMAYIL 
THULUNADAN 

(HSBN)

THULUNADAN 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

64 13/01/2026 ABDUL MUNEER 
KOTTAKKULATH

HUSSAIN HAJI (FTHR) 04/52D 
KOTTAKKULATH 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

65 13/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN  SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL THODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHUMMAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVUR P O, 
676103, TIRUR

  

66 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MASHHOOD 

ZAINUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

106 AREEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

67 13/01/2026 Shahinsha M Sajna (MTHR) Medammel Nazeema 
Manzil, Mangattiri 

Road, North BP Angadi, 
PS141, Talakkad, B P 
Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

68 13/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID A KUNHIMARAKKAR 
ARANGATHIL (FTHR)

ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

69 13/01/2026 SAINUL ABID K K MOHAMMED 
SALEEM K K (FTHR)

KARATTU 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

70 13/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA HASSANMON (HSBN) THEKKEPURATH, T 
M G COLLEGE, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

71 13/01/2026 MUBEENA N V AMEER SHAN (HSBN) KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

72 13/01/2026 IRFANA YOUSAF  A P (FTHR) AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

73 13/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA MOHAMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

74 13/01/2026 SAMEEMA NARGEES MOHAMMED  
SHEHEED P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

75 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VARAMBANALA,VALAVANNUR 

POST, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

76 13/01/2026 ISMAIL IBHRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
PURAKKAL, 

KANJIRAKUTTY, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

77 13/01/2026 RINSHA  A P MOHAMED FAYIZ 
VAZHANTHODI 

(HSBN)

VAZHANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR PO, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

78 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K

ABDUL ASEES K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGALPARAMB, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

79 13/01/2026 Muhammed Shakir Abdu (FTHR) 20/56-B Kiliyam 
Parambil House, 

Chagiripara, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur P O, 
676301, Tirur

  

80 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD K K 

HASSAINAR K K 
(FTHR)

KARATTU 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 

MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

81 13/01/2026 Mohamed Nasar T Abdulla Kutty (FTHR) Thayyil, ALOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAMTHEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

82 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED KAIF A ASHRAF (FTHR) ADIYATTIL HOUSE, 
K K 

PARA,PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

83 13/01/2026 HIBA M MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

MAYYERI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

84 13/01/2026 Aboobacker Mariyamu (WIFE) 259 Ambayapully 
House, Chinnampadi, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

85 13/01/2026 AYSHABI M C SAINUDHEEN 
MACHINCHERI 

(HSBN)

MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
KURUKA P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

86 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
K P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KALARIPARAMBIL, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

87 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADEEM T 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

88 13/01/2026 SHAHID 
MANNOOPARAMBIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
MANNU PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

297 MANNU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AJITHAPPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

89 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
KIZHUA PPATT

KUTTY HASSAN 
KIZHUA PPATT 

(FTHR)

VETTIKATT 
CHERUVARATHODY 

HOUSE, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

90 13/01/2026 SHAKKEELA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NALISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

91 13/01/2026 Jabid P Abdul Salam (FTHR) 07/82, Parambil House, 
Kallingal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

92 13/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim C P Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Chalakkaparampil, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

POOKKAYIL, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

93 13/01/2026 SULAIMAN  
MUTHUVATTIL

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

07/360 
MUTHUVATTIL 

HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

94 13/01/2026 FIZAL PUTHAN 
VEETIL  

YAHU (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

95 13/01/2026 ANSHEELA K ASHIF (HSBN) CHOKKIDINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VAKKAD, 
VAKKAD P O, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

96 13/01/2026 DHIYA MIFNA MUHAMMED (FTHR) ARAYALAN HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

97 13/01/2026 DIVYA M SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EZHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

98 13/01/2026 Mymoona Hussain (HSBN) 20/56-B Maramkulambil 
House, Chagiripara, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

99 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHEED P 

SAINABA (MTHR) PULIKKAL, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANKODE, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

100 13/01/2026 LATHEEDA NASRIN 
K 

NADEERA (MTHR) KUZHIPPAYIL, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

101 13/01/2026 FARSANA C P ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(HSBN)

CHERUNGAL HOUSE, 
PULLURAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

102 13/01/2026 AYSHABI  V KUNHU MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

584 VATTOLIL 
HOUSE, KAVUNGAL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

103 13/01/2026 SANA SULAIMAN C 
K 

RABIYA (MTHR) CHENGANAKATTIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

104 13/01/2026 RAHIYANATH SHAKIR THIRUTHI 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHY, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

105 13/01/2026 ABHINAV P V RAMESH P V (FTHR) PAMBA SADANAM, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

106 13/01/2026 SHAMLA V NIZAR AHAMED 
(HSBN)

KUMMALIL 
PALLYALIL-06-440, 

konnallour, 
ANANTHAVOUR, 
ANANTHAVOUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

107 13/01/2026 MANZOOR CHERU 
KAKKIDI 

MUHAMMED CHERU 
KAKKIDI (FTHR)

CHERU KAKKIDI 
HOUSE, 

KAMMARAMB, 
THALAKKAD, 

KANMANAMTHEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

108 13/01/2026 Kadeeja Sulaiman (HSBN) Tharammaparambil 
House, Cheravannur, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

109 13/01/2026 NADVA FATHIMA MUJEEB (FTHR) MANKADAVATH, 
THEKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

110 13/01/2026 MAHSHOOK P MOIDEENKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

111 13/01/2026 Abdul Bahis Almubarak 
M 

Muhammad Rafi M 
(FTHR)

15/147, Mullassery 
House, Melapathur, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

112 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K V

ABDUL NAJEEB K V 
(FTHR)

156 
KODERIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
VENGALOOR, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

113 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAL P P 

ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(FTHR)

PARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, KOTT, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

114 13/01/2026 ANSHEELA K ASHIF (HSBN) CHOKKIDINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VAKKAD, 
VAKKAD P O, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

115 13/01/2026 SINAN K P KUNHIMOIDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KALPURATH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

116 13/01/2026 FARISHA MUHAMMED SADIQ 
(HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUKALLUPARAMB, 
ANATHAVOOR, 

ANATHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

117 13/01/2026 Sahla C Subair C (FTHR) Chanat, Tirur, Tirur, 
pookayil, 676107, Tirur

  

118 13/01/2026 MUSHRIFA HUSAIN (FTHR) AMBALAKUKLANGARA, 
KAVUMPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

119 13/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
T

MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

14/107, 
KUTTOORATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

120 13/01/2026 RAJILA YAHIYA (HSBN) CHERIYAKOZAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

121 13/01/2026 RIYA NUSRIN  RIYAS P (FTHR) PERINCHERI, 
MEDIPPARA, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

122 13/01/2026 SIMI  T VISHNU  M P (HSBN) MATTAYI 
PARAMBIL, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

123 13/01/2026 Misna SALIM E (FTHR) 118, THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

124 13/01/2026 MUBARAK   K  P MOHAMMED  
KAVUMPURATH 

(FTHR)

262/ 
KAVUMPURATH  

HOUSE, MEDIPPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

125 13/01/2026 ADHIRA RUSANI K T RAMLA (MTHR) KUTTIPPURATHODI, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

126 13/01/2026 Hannath M K Muhammed Shakir K P 
(HSBN)

20/56- B Kiliyam 
Parambil House, 

Chakiripara, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur P O, 
676301, Tirur

  

127 13/01/2026 RAJILA YAHIYA (HSBN) CHERIYAKOZAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

128 13/01/2026 JASIL FIROS (FTHR) 240 PULLATT 
HOUSE, 

KOLOOPALAM, 
TALAKKAD, 

POILISSERY PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

129 13/01/2026 Misriya V P ABOOBACKER  
VELLADATH 

PADINJAREYIL 
HOUSE (FTHR)

18/79, Edakkulam, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

130 13/01/2026 Dhinabi C P Ali (FTHR) 786, codacal, 
thirunavaya, codacal, 

676108, tirur

  

131 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAZA M SHAMEEM M (FTHR) MUNDEKAT HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

132 13/01/2026 RAMEENA P RASHEED P (FTHR) PULLATT HOUSE, 
KADUNGALLUR,PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

133 13/01/2026 SASI K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) KALLITHODI HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

134 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD V

NAZAR V (FTHR) VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

135 13/01/2026 GANGADHARAN 
CHATHANKATTIL

VELAYUDHAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHATHANKATTIL, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURY, 
676551, TIRUR

  

136 13/01/2026 Mohamed Basheer  
Poozhitharammal

Kunheedu 
Poozhitharammal 

(FTHR)

Poozhitharammal 
House, Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

137 13/01/2026 AYSHA FIZA MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

138 13/01/2026 SHAHANA THESNI MOHAMED SADIQ C 
V (HSBN)

CHITTAKATH 
VARIATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

139 13/01/2026 Shabeerali K P Muhamedali (FTHR) S/o Muhamedali, 
Kavunga Parambil, 

Tirur, Pookkayil Bazar, 
676107, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

140 13/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN K K MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KARIMBUMKANDATHIL 
(FTHR)

KARIMBUM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

MAYYERICHIRA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

141 13/01/2026 SHAREENA M K AZAD NALAKATH 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

142 13/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA C ALIYAMU (FTHR) CHITTAKATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

143 13/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHEMIL T

SADIK T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

144 13/01/2026 muhammad faris v abdul salam (FTHR) vakkayil, kallingal, 
kalpakanchery, 

kalpakanchery, 676551, 
tirur

  

145 13/01/2026 SHANILA T P ABDUL RAHIM  T P 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

146 13/01/2026 NOUSIYA A P kabeer (HSBN) PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

147 13/01/2026 Fida Mol P V Arshaq Ghani K (HSBN) Kallan House, 
Kallarmangalam 

Pallikkara, Marakkara, 
Kallarmangalam, 

676553, Tirur

  

148 13/01/2026 SHANA K P K P ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

149 13/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH U MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

257-B, 
UMMINIYATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

150 13/01/2026 SAMEERUDHEEN 
KANHIRA PARAMBIL

HASSAN (FTHR) 605, 
KANJIRAPPARAMBIL, 

SOTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

151 13/01/2026 RAHMATH ISMAYIL (HSBN) ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

152 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA MOHAMED NESEEB 
K  (HSBN)

KODAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

153 13/01/2026 Nisfana Thasni T P Sulaiman (FTHR) Tharammaparambil 
House, Cheravanur, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

154 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN  K

SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KUTHANIYIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

155 13/01/2026 Mohammed Nishmal Muhammed Saleem 
(FTHR)

Pulikkalakath, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

156 13/01/2026 FAHMA NASLI K M NOUFAL 
KALAMANNIL (FTHR)

KALAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VEERASSERIPPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

157 13/01/2026 Fidha misri Sarafudheen V P (FTHR) 220, THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

158 13/01/2026 AMBIKA HARIDASAN (HSBN) KALATHUMPARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

159 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANUL 
ARSHAD P P  

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P P (FTHR)

PALLIPPADA, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

160 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL HANEEFA (FTHR) MUTTIKATTIL, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

161 13/01/2026 RISHANA THASNI P 
K 

FAISAL MT (HSBN) 18/52 
MACHINGATHODI, 

VETTICHIRA, 
MARAKKARA, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

162 13/01/2026 Shamsad Beegam V Kunhikkoya V (FTHR) 16/130, Vilakkathara 
Thodi House, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

163 13/01/2026 AYSHA K MOHAMED AZAD 
KODALIL (FTHR)

KODALIL HOUSE, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

164 13/01/2026 FAVAS T ISMAIL T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

165 13/01/2026 ASARAF 
PALATHINGAL 

SUHARA (WIFE) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

166 13/01/2026 HATHIM P HAKEEM (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

167 13/01/2026 NAJEELA V ABDUL NASSAR 
VALAVATH (FTHR)

VALAVATH HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

168 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA  
A

ABDUL AZEES A 
(FTHR)

VALOOR HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

169 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED VASIL 
T P

UMMER T P (FTHR) THEVAR PARAMBIL, 
PORIYAD, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

170 13/01/2026 Anantha Padmanabhan 
V K

Suresh  M P (FTHR) Souparnika, Tirur, Tirur, 
Trikkandiyur, 676104, 

Tirur

  

171 13/01/2026 AHAMMED SAVAD 
M 

KUNHEEDU M (FTHR) MANGAT, 
BAVAPPADI, 
Kurumbathur, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

172 13/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

173 13/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR  
MANAKATTHODI 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) MANAKKATTHODI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

174 13/01/2026 MOHAMED RIYAS 
KOTTARATH 

ABOOBACKER 
KOTTARATH (FTHR)

KOTTARATH HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHVAOOR, 

VAIRANKODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

175 13/01/2026 RENA T K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

0 / 
THIRUVAKALATHIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

176 13/01/2026 JAWHARATHUNISHA 
U 

SAINUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATH, 
AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

177 13/01/2026 Ahameed Chathenjeri Saidali Kutty 
Chathenjeri (FTHR)

188, VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

178 13/01/2026 Fathimath Thesleema V 
P 

NASAR SULAIMAN 
(HSBN)

16/28, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

179 13/01/2026 MOHAMED AJSAL MOHAMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KONDARATH, KOTT, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

180 13/01/2026 MINU SULTHANA V 
K 

MANZOOR (HSBN) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

181 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN  M P (FTHR) MELEPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEPPARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

182 13/01/2026 BISHAR PALLIPAT 
THOOMBAN 

MUHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

210, PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

183 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K 

SAIDALIKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY  P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

184 13/01/2026 NANDHANA K VINOD K  (FTHR) KAPPATTAKATH, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

185 13/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNI T SUHAIL 
POONGOOTIL (HSBN)

8/123,POONGOOTIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

186 13/01/2026 Souda Beevi K C Shabeerali (HSBN) W/O Shabeerali K P, 
Cheroolil House, 

Thenhipalam 
Chelembra, Calicut 
Univercity, 673635, 

Vallikkunnu

  

187 13/01/2026 RINSHAD 
ABOOBACKER V P

ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

61 VANIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

188 13/01/2026 LAMIYA NASRIN M JUNAID T (HSBN) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

189 13/01/2026 Jibina K Ragesh (HSBN) Thandam Parambil 
House, Melpathur, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

190 13/01/2026 ILYAS N K IBRAHIM N K (FTHR) NAYANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, T K PARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

191 13/01/2026 MUBARAK AHAMMED KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEVALAPPURAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

192 13/01/2026 MUFEEDHA 
PERAMADATHIL 

MOHAMED SALEEM 
(HSBN)

Chenganakkattil House, 
Kurumbathur P O, 
Athavanad Village, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

193 13/01/2026 SHIHABUDDEEN Ayishummu (MTHR) Parambil, Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

194 13/01/2026 ASLAHA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

195 13/01/2026 Fousiya E Aboobacker U V 
(HSBN)

Elanattil House, 
Mavumkunnu, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

196 13/01/2026 RABIYA 
MUSTHAPHA 

MUSTHAPHA (HSBN) MAPPALA, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

197 13/01/2026 SAFNEEDHA NASRI MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

EDAYATH, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

198 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
K K 

HAMEED K K (FTHR) KATTEKULANGARA, 
JANATHABAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

199 13/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MANSOOR P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

200 13/01/2026 RASHID A P  ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4/92/D ANNACHAN 
PALLI, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

201 13/01/2026 HANA T K  ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

0/ 
THIRUVAKALATHIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

202 13/01/2026 CHANGANAKKATTIL 
RUMAISA FARSANA

JABIR (HSBN) PUTHAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, JAPPAN 

PADI 
PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

203 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
T P

MOHAMED ALI 
THEVAR PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

THEVARPARAMBIL, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

204 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V P VARIYAN 
PARAMBIL BEERAN 

KUTTY (FTHR)

5/168 VARIYAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNDANPIDAVU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

205 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH THASNI 
M C 

MOHAMED SHUHAIB 
KARAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

21/284 
KARAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKALATHANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

206 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

10/56 PARAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKADAVU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

207 13/01/2026 RINSHAD M SHAFI (FTHR) MANAKKATTU, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

208 13/01/2026 MADHAVI C BHUVANACHANDRAN 
V K (HSBN)

KAINIKKARA 
QUARTERS, TIRUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

209 13/01/2026 FASEELA 
CHANGARA CHOLA

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 19/641 CHANGARA 
CHOLA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

210 13/01/2026 AMEESHA P FASALULLAH (HSBN) POOVANCHERY, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERY P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

211 13/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUBASHEER K

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

212 13/01/2026 Shahza P Ismail (FTHR) Puthiyakath, Pookkayil, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

213 13/01/2026 JUNAID P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAPPIL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

214 13/01/2026 LAKSHIMI P RAGHU (HSBN) ILANATTIL 
QUATERS HOUSE, 
MAVUMKUNNU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

215 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAQUE V P 

SIDHEEQUE V P 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU 
PATHIRIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

216 13/01/2026 SUNEERA MOL 
CHETTIYALUKKAL

MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

11/498 
CHETTIYALUKKAL, 

KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

217 13/01/2026 FATHIMMA HIBA E V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA E V 

(FTHR)

11/559 IRINGAVOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

218 13/01/2026 ABDUL  HAKIM  E  P MOHAMMED  ALI  E 
P (FTHR)

ERATHUPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

219 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAISAL 
PADIKKAL

PADIKKAL 
KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR)

PADIKAL HOUSE, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

220 13/01/2026 Al Sabith V Ali V (FTHR) Valliyangal House, 
Chottoor, Athavanad, 

Karippol, 676552, Tirur

  

221 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

286/B KAMBATH 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

222 13/01/2026 SHABIL K C MOHAMED NAJEEB 
KALATHINCHERY 

(FTHR)

KALATHINCHERY, 
VALAVANNUR P O, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

223 13/01/2026 MUSTHAFA IBRAHIM (FTHR) MAPPALA, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

224 13/01/2026 VINIT NAIR VINOD KUMAR NAIR 
(FTHR)

13/97 B MELEPPATT 
MELETHIL, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

225 13/01/2026 VAISHNAV K P VELAYUDHAN K P 
(FTHR)

07/47 KUMBALA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHOTTUR 
PADINJAKKARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

226 13/01/2026 Raheena A P Koya (FTHR) Thalappally, Ashanpadi, 
Vettom, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

227 13/01/2026 Nadhira Sherin M Muhammed Afsal O P 
(HSBN)

ODAYAPURATH, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

228 13/01/2026 SAFVAN K ALAVIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

229 13/01/2026 SAKKIYA K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  

230 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANHAL C P 

FAIZAL (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

231 13/01/2026 Jayalakshmi M P Rijeesh P P (HSBN) Padinjarepurakkal, 
Vakkad, Vettom, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

232 13/01/2026 NABEESU SHAFI (HSBN) CHEKKALMTHODI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

KATTIPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

233 13/01/2026 HASEENA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ (HSBN) 225/A KUTTI 
PARAMBIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

234 13/01/2026 HAJARA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 11/559 IRINGAVOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

235 13/01/2026 FAISAL K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KADENGAL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

236 13/01/2026 MOHAMEDKUTTY SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

237 13/01/2026 ARUNDEV NARAYANAN  P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

238 13/01/2026 SHAHALA MOHAMMED 
ASHKAR  (HSBN)

NADUVATTOM 
PARAMMAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

239 13/01/2026 DANISH P  KOYAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PATTATH HOUSE, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

240 13/01/2026 JUBNA  P MUHSIN  THEKKIN 
KUNDIL (HSBN)

THEKKIN KUNDIL 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

241 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 
KAKKADAVU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

242 13/01/2026 HANNATH N MOHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

243 13/01/2026 HASLA T NASIF CHOLAKKAL 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM,KURUKA 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

244 13/01/2026 BINSIDHA JIBIN M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

07/58 MATTATHOOR 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

245 13/01/2026 SEENATH SIDHIQUE P (HSBN) PARAMBATTHOUSE, 
VENGALOOR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

246 13/01/2026 Sunana Rinzy 
Neduvanchery 

Ahammed Kutty (FTHR) Neduvanchery House, 
Kundanchina, Kuruka 
Post, Kalpakancheri, 
Kuruka Post, 676551, 

Tirur

  

247 13/01/2026 ARSHA FATHIMA C T MOHAMMED 
HASHIQ K (HSBN)

05/337 KAVARODI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

248 13/01/2026 RIYA GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUKKILA PEEDIKA, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

249 13/01/2026 SAHLA NASREEN P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C P (HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, TIRUR

  

250 13/01/2026 RITIK NAIR VINOD KUMAR NAIR 
(FTHR)

13/97 P MELEPPATT 
MELETHIL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

251 13/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN A 
P 

HASSAINAR A P 
(FTHR)

ALATHIL PARAMBIL, 
KOTT 

KANJIRAKKUND, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

252 13/01/2026 JASNIYA T P MUHAMED SHEREEF 
K P (HSBN)

KATTIL 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

253 13/01/2026 SAFANA SINSINA K P JAMEELA (MTHR) KANHIRAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

254 13/01/2026 FATHIMA  THASNIM 
E K 

UNASALI ALUNGAL 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

255 13/01/2026 SHAMNA T V ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

ANINTE PURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

256 13/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
VENGALOOR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

257 13/01/2026 SHAREENA P T MOHAMED SHAREEF 
T (HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

258 13/01/2026 KADHEEJA MOHAMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

259 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEBIL MUHAMMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

8/407 THENGASSERI, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

260 13/01/2026 ESA MARAKKAR 
PARAMBADAN 

MARAKKARUTTY 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

6/82 PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

261 13/01/2026 SUFAIDA M ZAINUL ABID (HSBN) MANATTIL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

262 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA KABEER KOTTILIL 
(FTHR)

0 / KOTTILIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

263 13/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHEEM 
M 

ABDUL RAOOF M S 
(FTHR)

MADUVATTIL 
HOUSE, MUTTANUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

264 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHAL MOHAMMED UNNI T 
(FTHR)

08/407 
THENGASSERI, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

265 13/01/2026 NUSARATH K JABBAR (HSBN) VARIKKODATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

266 13/01/2026 KUNHEEVI MOOSA (HSBN) 13/325 
MUTHANIKKATT 

HOUSE, KOTT 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

267 13/01/2026 MIHRA BANU A SAIDU  A (FTHR) ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
PANTHAVOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

268 13/01/2026 HALEEMA NADHA C 
M T 

ABULLAISE C M T 
(FTHR)

CHEKUMARAKKARAKATH 
TOLANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

269 13/01/2026 SAFEENA NABEESU (MTHR) MARAKKARAKATH, 
ALINCHUVAD, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

270 13/01/2026 SHIMLIYA T MOHAMED SHANIK 
(HSBN)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

271 13/01/2026 Mohamed Sarooque Mohamed Rasi Nalakath 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

272 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
T P

MOHAMMED  T P 
(FTHR)

THANDAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

273 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA K T 

HUDAIF A (HSBN) ALANGODEN, 
KURUKATHANI, 

KURUKA, KURUKA, 
676551, TIRUR

  

274 13/01/2026 RASEENA K T BEERANKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

7/195 
KUTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, THIRUR

  

275 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR 
V 

HAMZA KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VILAKATH HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

276 13/01/2026 Nazeeja Beegum A MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
CHELAKKAL (HSBN)

15/270, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

277 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA ABDUNNASAR 
MACHINCHERI 

(HSBN)

MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, DISCOPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

278 13/01/2026 NAJA ABDU SALAM ABDU SALAM (FTHR) NEDUVANCHERI  
HOUSE, 

UMMERPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

279 13/01/2026 AKHIL P JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREPATT, 
KALARIPPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR POST, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

280 13/01/2026 Murshida K P Mohamed Salih V K 
(HSBN)

Vadakkekara House, 
Mattummal, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

281 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUHSIN  C V

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHERUKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANDAMPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

282 13/01/2026 NOORUSSAMA K SIRAJUDHEEN 
AYAPPALLI (HSBN)

6/249 AYAPPALLI, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

283 13/01/2026 SAFEERA P E IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) KOLLATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, B 

P ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

284 13/01/2026 Fazal Shereef V P Ahamed Shereef V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Vettom, Vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

285 13/01/2026 AYISHUMMU JAMSHAD (HSBN) 11/80 B, 
MANNEKKARA 

HOUSE, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

286 13/01/2026 NASEEBA.T MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THODAKATH, 
OSSANPADI, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

287 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K 

MUHAMMED IKBAL 
(FTHR)

20/322, 
KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KURUTHANI, 676551, 
THIRUR

  

288 13/01/2026 HAFSATH P P  ALI K M (HSBN) KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

289 13/01/2026 SAHLA MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P T (HSBN)

PULIKKATHODI, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

290 13/01/2026 NIHALA FEMIN T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) 10/40 
THAZHATHETHIL 

HOUSE, KOTT 
KANJIRAKKUNDU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

291 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MUVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

292 13/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB T K ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

THEVARKALATHIL, 
KIZHEDATH ROAD, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

293 13/01/2026 HASANATH T NAMSHAD (HSBN) 10/196 MATTATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALLOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

294 13/01/2026 ALI CHIRAKKAL RASHEEDA (WIFE) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

295 13/01/2026 LIYA JALAL V THAHIRABI  M 
(MTHR)

MADEENA 
COTTAGE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

296 13/01/2026 Abdul Khadar M V Saithalavi M V (FTHR) Mulayil Valappil, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

297 13/01/2026 SAFEERA P E NISHAD (HSBN) KOLLATHU 
PARAMBIL, B P 

ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

298 13/01/2026 AMNA T P ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

299 13/01/2026 Mohammed Sabeer Mohamed Rasi Nalakath 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

300 13/01/2026 ANOODA C P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

396 PULLATU 
HOUSE, 

AJITHAPPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

301 13/01/2026 NUSRATH JASMIN MOHAMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KARTHUMPAT, 
KOTT 

KANJIRAKUND, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

302 13/01/2026 Sanil Musthak K Musthafa  (FTHR) Kallada House, 
Athavanad Para, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

303 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED  ALI MUHAMMED  
KUTTY (FTHR)

PULATHETH  HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

304 13/01/2026 NIFIYA V SUHARA (MTHR) KODIYENGAL, KOTT 
PAZHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, THIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

305 13/01/2026 FAHMA SHERIN M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MATTAKATH, 
KAITHAKKARA, 

ANANTHAVUR P O, 
ANATHAVUR, 
676301, TIRUR

  

306 13/01/2026 MURSHIDA K P ZUBAIR KALLINGAL 
ELAYODATH (HSBN)

KALLINGAL 
ELAYODATH HOUSE, 

EZHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

307 13/01/2026 Muhammed Anshif V p Asharaf V P (FTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Vettom, Vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

308 13/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P SHOUKKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

228 PULATHETH 
HOUSE, 

MELPATHOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

309 13/01/2026 NOUFEERA B P HAMZAKOYA (HSBN) MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KANJIRAKUTTY 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

310 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER  
CHORATH

KUNHAMMUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHORATH, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

311 13/01/2026 Noorunnisa K Nisar (HSBN) Cherappolikkal House, 
Thottayil, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakancheri PO, 

676551, Tirur

  

312 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
P 

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

313 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAD M A 

NAVAS M A (FTHR) MUTHANIKKAD 
ADIPARAMBIL, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

314 13/01/2026 AMINA SIDHEEQUE E V 
(FTHR)

IDAVANA VALAPPIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

315 13/01/2026 VIPINRAJ P RAJAN (FTHR) PEECHINGATTIL 
HOUSE, KANOOR, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

316 13/01/2026 MUHAMED SHIBIL  T 
P 

SALEEM (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

317 13/01/2026 MOHAMED FAZIL P 
M

HASSAIN 
PALLIMALIL (FTHR)

282-B, 
MAYYYERICHIRA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

318 13/01/2026 Mohammed MIFSAL  FATHIMA SUHARA 
(MTHR)

69, VAIRANKODE, 
ANATHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

319 13/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL P UMMAR P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

320 13/01/2026 MOHAMED MUHNIS 
K P

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

321 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN BASHEER C V (FTHR) CHERIYAVEETTIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

322 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAYID 
K 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KONDERATH, KOTT 
ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

323 13/01/2026 RINSHANA RAFI C MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

324 13/01/2026 HAMEED K P SUBAIDA (WIFE) KALATHILPARAMBIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

325 13/01/2026 NAJUMUNNEESA SUBAIR (HSBN) CHENGANAKATTIL  
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

326 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHEED 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

109 KALLADAVATH 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

327 13/01/2026 SADIYA RAFNA  A P RAFI A P (FTHR) ALIYAR PURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

328 13/01/2026 SIDHEEQUE E V MUHAMMED (FTHR) IDAVANA VALAPPIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

329 13/01/2026 RAFEEA FARHATH P ABDUL NOOR (HSBN) MAMBATTA HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

330 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL P 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 13/411 
PARAMBADAN, 

AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

331 13/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K MOHAMED K (FTHR) KOTTARATH, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

332 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER  MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

72 CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

333 13/01/2026 SHAHEENA V P SHAKEENA (MTHR) 636-D, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

334 13/01/2026 AYISHA T SAIDALAVI (HSBN) KOLLATHU 
PARAMBIL, B P 

ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

335 13/01/2026 MUNSHIDHA MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MAMBRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

336 13/01/2026 ARSHIDA  A P MOHAMMAD IQBAL 
KADAVATH (HSBN)

MANDAYAPURAM 
HOUSE, KLARI 

SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE PO, 
676501, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

337 13/01/2026 FAIRUSHA HASSAIN HASSAIN P M (FTHR) 282-B, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

338 13/01/2026 SHAMSEENA P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

Pulikkal, kallingal, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

339 13/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH P V MOHAMED SHARIEF 
P V (FTHR)

PALAKKAVALAPPIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

340 13/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RIYAN 
P K 

HAJARA (MTHR) POOZHIKUTH, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

341 13/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK P MOIDEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

342 13/01/2026 SANA NAJATH  M ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
M (FTHR)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

343 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID V P

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

344 13/01/2026 GOVINDAN K M ANITHA P T (OTHR) SIVADAM, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

345 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS ABOOBACKER 
VAIDYAKKARAN 

(FTHR)

VAIDYAKARAN 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

346 13/01/2026 RIZA C MOHAMED RAFI C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, POLICE 

LINE, TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

347 13/01/2026 IRSHAD 
MUHIYADHEEN A 

SAMEERA (MTHR) ALUKKAL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

348 13/01/2026 shareefa thasni ANAS MON (HSBN) VANIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

CHERULAL, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

349 13/01/2026 JASEELA PATTATH KOYA MON (FTHR) PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

350 13/01/2026 NIHAN MOHAMED 
SHAJAHAN K M 

SHAJAHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KAPPATTAKATH 
MULLAKKADAVATH, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

351 13/01/2026 SUHAILA K P NAVEEL  T K (HSBN) THARAYANKANDATHIL, 
NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

352 13/01/2026 HAFSA  SHERIN  V HYDER ALI (FTHR) VAYATT, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

353 13/01/2026 FIDHA O P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

OZOOR PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

354 13/01/2026 RISHANA JASMY KK HARSHAD CK (HSBN) 424A, 
CHAPPANANGHADI, 
CHAPPANANGHADI, 
CHAPPANANGHADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

355 13/01/2026 NASEEBA NOUSHAD MON 
(HSBN)

13/361,MANNEKKARA 
HOUSE, PARITHI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD POST, 

676301, TIRUR

  

356 13/01/2026 SALEENA M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

357 13/01/2026 HIBA NASNIN P V MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P V  (FTHR)

PUTHANVALAPPIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

358 13/01/2026 RUGMINIKUTTY P T ANITHA P T (OTHR) SIVADAM, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

359 13/01/2026 SHAMNA MOL SAJID KALODI 
(FTHR)

KALODI HOUSE, 
THOZHANUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI 
VILLAGE, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

360 13/01/2026 NASEERA ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

PULATHETH HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD 

KATTILANGADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KATTILANGADI, 
676301, TIRUR

  

361 13/01/2026 ABDUL KADER P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KANANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676106, TIRUR

  

362 13/01/2026 SAFASHERIN 
MUDIKKAL JALEEL 

MUDIKKAL 
MAMMUNNY 
JALEEL (FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

363 13/01/2026 ANJANA P RAVI  P (FTHR) PARARAMBATH, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

364 13/01/2026 AYISUMMA ABDULLA K V 
(HSBN)

KALLUVETTY, 
VARIYATH, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

365 13/01/2026 OLIKKARA 
ACHUTHAN 

ACHUTHAN NAIR O 
(FTHR)

ACHUTHAM OOTTIL, 
OOTTIL ROAD, NEAE 

SIVA TEMPLE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR,TIRUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

366 13/01/2026 JINSHA JAIHAN MUHAMMAD RIYAS 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

367 13/01/2026 FATHIMA M FAISAL M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

368 13/01/2026 FATHIMA IFRATH M ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
M (FTHR)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHOONDIKKAL, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

369 13/01/2026 KADEEJA K P ABBAS (HSBN) 6/282/A 
AMBALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

370 13/01/2026 MAHROOFA P P MUHAMMED JASIF 
M K (FTHR)

MADANIKUZIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

371 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEBIN 

KAMARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLUPALAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

372 13/01/2026 RINSHAD V K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

08/419, 
VELLARIKKAD, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

373 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

374 13/01/2026 JINSHI SHERIN A KABEER A (FTHR) ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

375 13/01/2026 THAHIRA Shamsudheen (HSBN) ANNATH 
KANHIRANGATT, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
TIRUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

376 13/01/2026 FIDHA NASLI C SHAHID (HSBN) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNOOR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

377 13/01/2026 YASEEN BISHR K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMBAT, 
MUTHOOR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

378 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID A 

RAFEEQ (FTHR) AVARANKIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

379 13/01/2026 HISANA THESNI A ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

AZHUPPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

380 13/01/2026 ROSHNA  V P AVARAN 
VALPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

381 13/01/2026 LANA P C SAMEER BABU 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

382 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID 

ABDUL HAMEED M P 
(FTHR)

MANCHAPPURATH, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

383 13/01/2026 SHAJLA K HAIDARALI (HSBN) AYAPPALLI, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

384 13/01/2026 Sana Shari C P Sidheeque C P (FTHR) Chekkinte Purakkal 
House, Kanchirakutty, 

Tirur, Paravanna, 
676502, Tirur

  

385 13/01/2026 MOHAMED  
SHAREEF  C P

AMINA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

4/333/A, 
CHERICHANVEETTIL 

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

386 13/01/2026 HABEEB RAHIMAN YAHU V P (FTHR) VALLAM PARAMBIL, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

387 13/01/2026 HAFSEENA V ZAINABA (HSBN) VAILYSSERI HOUSE, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

388 13/01/2026 fathima sana abdul salam (FTHR) kuzhippayil, 
thekkummuri, 
trikkandiyur, 

thekkummuri, 676105, 
tirur

  

389 13/01/2026 SHAFI E Mohamed E (FTHR) ELANATTIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

390 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P

ABBAS 
PALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

391 13/01/2026 SAFA  N  V MOHAMMED  
SHEREEF   N V (FTHR)

NALAKATHVATTAPARAMBIL, 
THIRUTHI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

392 13/01/2026 SAHLA E P FOUSIYA 
POTTENGAL (MTHR)

6/461 A ERAYATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

393 13/01/2026 MUFLIHA HUSAIN (FTHR) POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHOTTAPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

394 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K M

IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

468/ 
KAYALMADATHIL, 

KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

395 13/01/2026 ASLAM P BASHEER (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KANJIRAKUTTI, 
PARAVANNA, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

396 13/01/2026 THASLEENA BANU C 
P 

NAZER C P (FTHR) VADAKKE KARANA 
VALAPPIL, 

KANJIRAKUTTY, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

397 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
P

SHAREEF  P (FTHR) PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

NADAYALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

398 13/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA  K 
P 

UBAID T (HSBN) 07/271 
THULUNADAN 

HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

399 13/01/2026 RISHANA MOL K K MOHAMED AJMAL 
KOLLERIKKAL 

(HSBN)

8/336, Kollerikkal 
House, Kallingal, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

400 13/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN 
MEDIPPARA

KAMMU MEDIPPARA 
(FTHR)

10/28, MEDIPPARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

401 13/01/2026 FASLU REHMAN C YOOSAF C (FTHR) CHERIYATH, 
AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

402 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
OTTUKARAPPURAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI 

P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

403 13/01/2026 Abhijith V K Suresh M P (FTHR) Vrindavan, Tirur, Tirur, 
Trikkandiyur, 676104, 

Tirur

  

404 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN  K 
P

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAPPALAN 
HOUSE, 

MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

405 13/01/2026 SEHLA THESLEEM A 
P 

SANSAR E (HSBN) ELAYI, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

406 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
A 

ABDUNNASAR A 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

407 13/01/2026 BINRUBA Abdul Kareem Vakken 
(HSBN)

1/116 VAKKEN 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

408 13/01/2026 MUBASHIR C K MOHAMED ALI 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, TIRUR

  

409 13/01/2026 MIZNA P KUNHIMOHAMED P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

410 13/01/2026 BUSHRA SALINA MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF N (HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

411 13/01/2026 SHAKIRATHUL 
BUNAYYA T 

HARIS (HSBN) AYAPPALLY, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

412 13/01/2026 Hafzath M Noufal (HSBN) 21/29, Mullarthodi 
House, Chungam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

413 13/01/2026 Shifanath JASIR JASEEM 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL, VALIYA 
PARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

414 13/01/2026 SAINABA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 23/174 B PULIKKAL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

415 13/01/2026 SULAIKHA KAREEM CHENGOT 
(HSBN)

88 CHENGOTTU 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

416 13/01/2026 Rahmathunnisa C T Muhammed Shukur Ali 
(HSBN)

Thazhethethiyil House, 
Mukkilepeedika, 

Kurumbathur Post, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

417 13/01/2026 mohamed themees k ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KADALIKKATTIL, 
MANNARAD, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

418 13/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED T KUNHAVARAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PANAKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

419 13/01/2026 KADEEJA HAMZA K V (HSBN) KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

420 13/01/2026 SAINABA NASIYA C 
M A 

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA C M A 

(FTHR)

CHEKKUMARAKKARAKATH 
AMBATT PARAMBIL, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

421 13/01/2026 SAIDU 
POOLATHODUVIL 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

POOLATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

422 13/01/2026 RIFAH C K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

423 13/01/2026 Fathima Shahana Ashfaqali P P (HSBN) Nechathil, Puthukayil 
Puthiyamaliyekkal, KC 
KrishnanNair Rd, BP 

Angadi, PS 141, 
Talakkad, B P Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  

424 13/01/2026 Mohammed Swalih E SHAFI E (FTHR) ELANATTIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

425 13/01/2026 HADIYA NASRI K P MOHAMMED 
SAFARUDHEEN A K 

(HSBN)

14/99 ATHIKKATTU  
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

426 13/01/2026 NADEER KUNNATH SULAIKHA (MTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

427 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARI SHAJAHAN 
PULIKKAL (FTHR)

23/174 B PULIKKAL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

428 13/01/2026 REENA U P ARUMUGHAN U P 
(FTHR)

18/73, UNNAMAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

429 13/01/2026 MUHASINA K MOHAMMED SALIM 
(HSBN)

ELAMKULATH, 
PANAMPALAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

430 13/01/2026 MUFEEDA JASIRA M MUHSIN CHUNGATH 
(HSBN)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
ALLOOR,KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

431 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA R A MOHAMMED 
RASHAD (HSBN)

12/188 PANNIYATH, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

432 13/01/2026 BASHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) 5/440,KULANGARA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

433 13/01/2026 Rahiyanath BASHEER T P (HSBN) THARADIKKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

434 13/01/2026 MAJEED BAPPUTTY (FTHR) THOTTIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

435 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K K 

ALI K K (FTHR) KARATTUKADAVATH, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

436 13/01/2026 RAMLA SULAIKHA (MTHR) kallungal, ananthavur, 
ananthavur, ananthavur, 

676301, tirur

  

437 13/01/2026 NABEELAH MUNAWAR ALI 
(HSBN)

THEVARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLINAGL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

438 13/01/2026 SAHLA SHAMLI P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAPPIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

439 13/01/2026 Muhammed Nuhman K 
V 

Ibrahim  (FTHR) Karappan Veettil House, 
Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

440 13/01/2026 AFRA RAHMAN C K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

441 13/01/2026 SUNDARAN T THAMI (FTHR) THACHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

442 13/01/2026 RAMZEENAMOL K P NOUFAL A P (HSBN) ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

443 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN T 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

444 13/01/2026 Hisana Sherin Mohamed Shafeeq K 
(HSBN)

Kurukoli House, 
Kurukkol, Valavannur 

Post, Valavannur, 
Valavannur, 676551, 

Tirur

  

445 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA  K ABDUSALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

446 13/01/2026 AYYUB K P FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
(WIFE)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

447 13/01/2026 HIBA P K MOHAMED ASHRAF 
P K (FTHR)

8/363-B, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

448 13/01/2026 Shahanaz P Suhaib V (HSBN) VETTIKKATT, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

449 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJLAL MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

16/89A, THOTTAYI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

450 13/01/2026 MURSHIDA C K SHAREEF  (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

451 13/01/2026 Asmabi Moideen Kutty (HSBN) Kalathil Parambil, 
Murivazhikkal, 

Paravanna, Paravanna, 
676502, Tirur

  

452 13/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR K P KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

PATERNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

453 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
P

RASEENA (MTHR) NALAKATH, 
PULINCHODE, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

454 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C 
K

AJMAL  C V (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

455 13/01/2026 ASLA SHERIN K Asmabi (MTHR) Kallan, Kundanchina, 
Kalpakanchery, Kuruka, 

676551, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

456 13/01/2026 SAMEER BABU  
AYAPALLI 

THAZHATHETHIL

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
AYAPPALLI 

THAZHATHETHIL 
(FTHR)

AYAPPALLI 
THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

457 13/01/2026 Muhammed Raijas KP ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

Kodiante Purakkal, 
Thevarkadappuram, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

458 13/01/2026 SARMAL KRISHNA C 
P 

KRISHNAN KUTTY C 
P (FTHR)

CHEVAPRAPPADI 
HOUSE, KANMANAM 

P O THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

459 13/01/2026 AFRA K KABEER 
KAPPOORATH (FTHR)

KAPPOORATH 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

460 13/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI ALI (FTHR) MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
PUNNATHALA/

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

461 13/01/2026 FAZEELA ALI NAJMAL (HSBN) KADAVUKARAKATH, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

462 13/01/2026 HAMZAKUTTY KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) MALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

463 13/01/2026 SHAMSEENA K NOUSHAD A K 
(HSBN)

0, PARAVANA, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676502, TIRUR

  

464 13/01/2026 MOHAMED NISHAD 
P 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

465 13/01/2026 SALEEKHA 
MUSTHARI P

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

16/250, PULATHETH 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

466 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHANISH K 

SIDDIQ K  (FTHR) 0 / KALAPPATTIL, 
PATTERNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

467 13/01/2026 SHAHANA NP BASHEER N P (FTHR) 01/2, THIRUNAVAYA, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

676301, TIRUR

  

468 13/01/2026 BUSHRA  
ARATTUTHODIKA

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

389 / 
ARATTUTHODIKA, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

469 13/01/2026 Siddick Moideen (FTHR) Parappur House, 
Thekkankuttoor, 

Talakkad, Vengalur P O, 
676102, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

470 13/01/2026 RASEENA MOHAMED ALI 
(HSBN)

MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
PUNNATHALA /

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

471 13/01/2026 HAMZAKUTTY KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) MALAPARAMABIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

472 13/01/2026 LEBEEBA ABDU T MUHAMMED 
SIDHEEQ P K (HSBN)

PANNIKKAZHAYIL, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

473 13/01/2026 RUMNA NOURIN K P SULAIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KANHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

474 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI K HAMZA (FTHR) 146, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  

475 13/01/2026 AMANA MOL IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THEKKIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676901, TIRUR

  

476 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P P

Abdul Nasar  Pallippada 
(FTHR)

Pallippada House, 
Patternadakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

477 13/01/2026 RINFA K HUSSAIN KADALAYI 
(FTHR)

KADALAYI HOUSE, 
KURUKKOLKUNNU,VALAVANNUR 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

478 13/01/2026 THASKINA THASNIM 
V P 

ABDUL WAHID N 
(HSBN)

11/353NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

479 13/01/2026 FAWAZ C KAREEM CHIRAYIL 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

480 13/01/2026 SHANA BASHEER NP BASHEER (FTHR) 1/2, THIRUNAVAYA, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

481 13/01/2026 PATHUMMAKUTTY ALI (HSBN) MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
PUNNATHALA/

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

482 13/01/2026 SHAMNA JASIN HAKKEEL  
MELETHODI (HSBN)

MELETHODI HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

483 13/01/2026 MUBASHEER K T YHAUTTY K T (FTHR) KORANTHODI, 
PARITHI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

484 13/01/2026 RAMEESHA NASRIN 
A 

SAKARIYA 
CHATHANCHERI 

(HSBN)

05, CHATHANCHERI, 
VAIRAMKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRAMKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

485 13/01/2026 ALEENA T MICHAEL MICHAEL T (FTHR) THOLATH, 
AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

486 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A Sayyid Muhammed 
Koya Thangal (HSBN)

Muthiram Parambil 
House, Thannirchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

487 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAR 
C V

SULAIMAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 

RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

488 13/01/2026 KUNHI MOIDEEN  
NELLOLI

MOHAMED NELLOLI 
(FTHR)

6/426, NELLOLI 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

489 13/01/2026 AFRAH SABIRA (MTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

TIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

490 13/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI KUNHIPPOKKAR 
(FTHR)

KALIYADAN, 
AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

491 13/01/2026 MOHAMED NISHAD 
P 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

492 13/01/2026 JAMEELA ABU P (HSBN) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

493 13/01/2026 PUSHPA U SANTHAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

18/333/C 
MANGAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

494 13/01/2026 Minha AK Saifudheen AK (FTHR) Athiyathil Karattil 
House, Illathappadam, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

495 13/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRSANA 
N

KUNHI MOIDEEN N 
(FTHR)

6/426, NELLOLI 
HOUSE, 

MANHACHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

496 13/01/2026 HIBA MUHAMED 
MIRSHAD V (HSBN)

VELLATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR 4, 

676104, TIRUR

  

497 13/01/2026 ABIJITH K PRASAD (FTHR) KARUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANCHERY, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

498 13/01/2026 Anseera k mohammed shefeequ  
paravath (HSBN)

paravath, chenappuram, 
ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

499 13/01/2026 ALI K MARIYAMU (WIFE) KULANGARAKATH, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

500 13/01/2026 Shamsa Shaikha RIYAS S (FTHR) PONMANICHINTEKATH, 
PORUR, Tirur, Pookayil 

Bazar, 676107, Tirur

  

501 13/01/2026 MOHAMED EHJAS T KADER THOPPIL 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL, 
PERIYAPADAM, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

502 13/01/2026 SHEREEFA 
CHERICHIYIL

MOHAMMAD (HSBN) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
VALAVANNUR 

NORTH, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

503 13/01/2026 HADIYA SERIN HANEEFA (FTHR) PADIPPURA HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

504 13/01/2026 Fathima Seniya SHAHANAS (FTHR) VAZHAPPATT, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

505 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES P P 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
PUTHAN VEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KORANGATH, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

506 13/01/2026 SAFA RINSHA K T ZAINUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

5/289,KEYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, VETTICHIRA 

KAMBIBALAPPU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

507 13/01/2026 MEHNAS KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

24-
A5,KUMMAYAKKARANTEKATH, 

NORTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

508 13/01/2026 NAZAR 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

MOHAMED 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

153, 
POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

509 13/01/2026 ASNA MOL P ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKANNI, 
JAPPANPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

510 13/01/2026 ADRISYA P T PRAJEESH P T (FTHR) PURANCHERI 
THARAYIL, 

ARIKKANCHIRA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

511 13/01/2026 Vighnesh  V C Arun (FTHR) Vettuvanchery 
Chembrakalam, 

Meenadathur, Tirur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

512 13/01/2026 SOURAV P SUDHEER (FTHR) PAROOR HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

513 13/01/2026 HUSNA MOIDEEN KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

24-
A5,KUMMAYAKKARANTAKATH, 

NORTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

514 13/01/2026 ALUKKAL MOIDEEN MOOSA ALUKKAL 
(FTHR)

14/268-C ALUKKAL, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

515 13/01/2026 SUHAILA RUBEEN MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

iringavuoor valappil, 
ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 

ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

516 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN MUHAMED IQBAL P 
P (HSBN)

11/179 
PARAPPURATH, 

VENGALUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

517 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA.P.E Mohammed Ali (FTHR) PUZHANGARA 
ILLATH, Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 676301, 

Tirur

  

518 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K P GULAM 
MUHAMMED K P 

(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

519 13/01/2026 MARJANANASRIN C 
C

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN C C (FTHR)

CHANGARAM 
CHOLA HOUSE, 

CHERURAL, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

520 13/01/2026 SHAFNA T ABDUL MAJEED T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHI, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

521 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEN K P 

SHAJAHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURAM, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

522 13/01/2026 RAMEESHA 
FARSHANA T P 

KAREEM  (FTHR) THOTTUMPURATH, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

523 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA MUHSIN (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

524 13/01/2026 SAINABA 
SAFAREENA N 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NELLERI, OVUNGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

525 13/01/2026 Dinesh  K S  Sadayakumar K (FTHR) Krishna Krupa, Govt. 
Girls High School 
Pookaitha Road, 

Thalakkad, B P Angadi 
Post, 676102, Tirur

  

526 13/01/2026 Farsana V K SAKKEEK P (HSBN) POONTHALA HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

527 13/01/2026 Muhammed Nadhir Mon 
P 

Abdul Gafoor P (FTHR) Paramban House, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

528 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA K ABDUSALAM  K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

529 13/01/2026 AHAMED SABIR KUNHALAVI  (FTHR) KUTTIPPILAKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

530 13/01/2026 Mohamed Ajvad A Alavi (FTHR) Alungal, Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkummuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

531 13/01/2026 Fathima Thasneem 
Muthuvattil

Fasil Muthiyattil 
(HSBN)

Muthiyattil House, Kott 
Kakkadavu, Tirur, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

532 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED BAYIS CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
ATHIRUMADA, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

533 13/01/2026 SAMEERA 
THACHOTH 

MUSTHAFA 
KALLINGAL (HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

534 13/01/2026 SHILNA JABIN K MOHAMED FAIZAL 
K (FTHR)

KAINIKKARA 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

535 13/01/2026 Akthar Hussain H Haneef (FTHR) Vattaparambil house, 
Thekkumuri, 

Thekkumuri, Tirur PO, 
676105, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

536 13/01/2026 PALAKKAL 
MUBASEERA 

MOHAMD SHAFI A 
(HSBN)

11/387 ALUKKAL, 
KARUVATH KUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

537 13/01/2026 Muhammed Ismail K USMAN (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Naduvilangadi, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

538 13/01/2026 Riyana IV Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Iringavoor Valappil, 
Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkummuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

539 13/01/2026 SAINABA BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

540 13/01/2026 ADIL RAHMAN K HANEEFA K (FTHR) kallingal, kott ts road, 
tirur, tirur, 676101, tirur

  

541 13/01/2026 Jumana Paramban Moideen Kutty P 
(FTHR)

Paramban House, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

542 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA C MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C (FTHR)

59/CHALAMBATT, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

543 13/01/2026 SAFVAN  K UBAIDULLA  K 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PARPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

544 13/01/2026 HAFNA SHERIN HAKKEEM 
CHEMPAYIL  (FTHR)

230, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

545 13/01/2026 MUHZINA THEZNI C 
P 

AVARAN C P (FTHR) CHAKKALIPARAMBIL, 
Kathanangadi, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

546 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SABNA 
KADENGAL

DILSHAD (HSBN) EDAKKATT HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

547 13/01/2026 Muhammed Luffan P Lukkumanul Hakkeem P 
(FTHR)

Paramban House, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

548 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA AKBAR K (HSBN) KOTTARATH HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

549 13/01/2026 Fathima Shibla C Jafar Sadique (HSBN) Vakayil, Cherural, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

550 13/01/2026 Fathima Nisma C NAZAR 
CHERUPUTHUR 

(FTHR)

10/80-A, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

551 13/01/2026 DIYANA M P HABEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

552 13/01/2026 AFEELA SAINABA (MTHR) POOLAKKAL, KOTT 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

553 13/01/2026 YOOSEF 
THEYYAMBATTIL

MAIMOONA (WIFE) 301, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

554 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABBAS V (FTHR) 8/228, VALLIYIL, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

555 13/01/2026 AYISHA NASRIN C NAZAR 
CHERUPUTHUR 

(FTHR)

10/80-A, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

556 13/01/2026 Safarul Haq M MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

21/169-A, 
MAILADIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

557 13/01/2026 NAHALA MAJEED MUNEERA (MTHR) MARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, varanakkara, 

valavannur, kanmanam, 
676551, tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

558 13/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN P P MOOSA P P (FTHR) PANTHAPILAKKAL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

559 13/01/2026 Jaseela C.V Abdurahiman (FTHR) Cherukattu Valappil, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

560 13/01/2026 ALEENA SHERIN K K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 11/12,KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLUPALAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

561 13/01/2026 SAYYID 
MISBAHUDHEEN 

SAYED 
FAKRUDHEEN (FTHR)

6/771, 
KIZHAKKEPURATH 

HOUSE, K G 
THADAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
BOOTH No 228, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

562 13/01/2026 Safvana P C Ahammed Kutty (FTHR) Vellekkat House, Porur, 
Tirur, pookayil Bazar, 

676107, Tirur

  

563 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNOOB  N P

MOHAMED SHERIEF 
N P (FTHR)

34A, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

564 13/01/2026 Mohamed Shahul Sayedalavi (FTHR) Edassery house, 
Kuthukallu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Vairankode, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

565 13/01/2026 REEM T A ABDUL MAJEED T A 
(FTHR)

THALAPPALLI 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

566 13/01/2026 NADHIM NOUSHAD 
C V

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 112A, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

567 13/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHAHADA 

SAYYID 
FAKRUDHEEN K 

(FTHR)

6/771, 
KIZHAKKEPURARATH 

HOUSE, K G 
THADAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
BOOTH No 228, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

568 13/01/2026 JASHEELA P SHEMIULLA K M 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI 

ANAPPADI, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

569 13/01/2026 AHAMED JASAM 
ABDUL JALEEL N P

UMMUSALMA 
(MTHR)

512, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

570 13/01/2026 mohamed sareefudheen 
k p 

AYISHA (MTHR) KUTTIPPILAKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

571 13/01/2026 SHAHEEN AYYOOBI 
KALLIYATH 

AYYOOBKHAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

572 13/01/2026 FUJAIR V SUDHEER V (FTHR) 8/181, VAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

573 13/01/2026 N UMMU SULAIM MARIYAMU (MTHR) 6/433, NALAKATH, 
KUTTADAMMEL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

574 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
C P

ANVER C P (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


